252-A3D001 Yoga sanft - Arnstorf

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Mitzubringen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
22.09.2025
29.09.2025
06.10.2025
13.10.2025
20.10.2025
27.10.2025
10.11.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025

01.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Montag, 22.09.2025, 17:45 - 19:15 Uhr
99,00 €

10 Termine

Sonja Sporrer

Matte, Kissen und Decke

Kulturzentrum Arnstorf, Unteres Schlof3 1, 94424 Arnstorf

Ort
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres Schlof? 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloR 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloR 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres Schlof? 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloR 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloR 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres Schlof? 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloR 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres SchloB 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
17:45 - 19:15 Uhr Unteres Schlof? 1, Arnstorf, Kulturzentrum
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